
SANTA’S SPIRITS
MISTLETOE MULE 

JACK FROST’S MARGARITA 

WHITE CHRISTMAS MOJITO 

GINGERBREAD OLD FASHIONED 

$10

$14

$9

$10
Bird Dog Gingerbread Whiskey, Orange Bitters,

garnished with an Orange Peel
and Cinnamon Stick

Patrón Silver Tequila, Blue Curaçao, Lime Juice,
garnished with a Lime Wheel and rimmed with Salt

Bacardí Superior Rum, Coconut Cream,
Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda Water,

garnished with Fresh Mint

Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Cranberry Juice,
Fever‑Tree Ginger Beer, garnished with a Lime Wedge

and Fresh Rosemary Sprig

SNOWY SEQUEL
BAR & LOUNGE

Must be 21 years or older. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-589-9966.HW
TL
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SNOWY SEQUEL
BAR & LOUNGE

REIN-BEER GAMES
COORS LIGHT $6

IT’S A WINE-DERFUL LIFE
SANTA-GRIA 

MERRY MIMOSA 

BLUE MOON BELGIAN WHITE 
SAMUEL ADAMS BOSTON LAGER 

STELLA ARTOIS 
MAUMEE BAY BREWING BLITZEN ALE 

TRULY HARD SELTZER 
WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER 
HIGH NOON VODKA SELTZER 

$10

$8

$7
$6

$7
$10

$6
$6

$8

La Marca Prosecco with Choice of Orange,
Cranberry, Pineapple or Grapefruit juice

Liberty Creek Merlot, Cranberry Juice, Cointreau,
Maple Syrup, Fresh Fruits, Cinnamon Stick, Cloves,

garnished with Fresh Rosemary Sprig

Must be 21 years or older. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-589-9966.HW
TL
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